From: I

Sent: 6/27/2018 2:24:00 AM

To: ]

Subject: RMO082289 Daily Deposit Report 20180627
RM CODE B2289

06,/26/18

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

35269691 JEFFREY EPSTEIN

MANCY AMD MICHAEL DEVANE,

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE

CAMERON WANEK

SHART WAGNER

THE JOCKEY CLUB

THE GRAYSON JOCKEY CLUB

EQUIBASE COMPANY

SOUTHERM FIMANCIAL LLC

MEPTUME, LLC

HYFERIOMN AIR, LLC

PLAN D, LLC

JEGE, LLC

DARREM K. IMDYKE PLLC

HERK ASSOCIATES, IMC

MES, LLC

JSC IMTERIORS LLC

LSJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

BLOOD-HORSE LLC

42966807 TORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC

PRYTAMEE, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

WAMEK TRUST OF 2000

SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR
SHART WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN
SHARTI WAGHER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M
KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE
SHART WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCAELE TRUST
KATI WAMEK- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WAMEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR
RONALD & JOYCE WANEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA
ANCIS INFORMATION METWORK INC
SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
BUTTERFLY TRUST

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

DARREN K. INDYKE PLLC -

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHERM FIMANCIAL LLC

77000965 SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, INC.

ssW 2007 LLC

KWF 2007 LLC

SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

TODD R. WANEK 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT

CRW 2009 LLE

GEW 2009 LLC

RM CODE B2289

42959295

44129244
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BALAMNCE

3,220,240,

314,888,
360, 396.
596, 120.
426,615.
328,585,
187,154,
347,674,
299,328,
240,383,
209,489,
453,117.

127,096,

427,019,
126,075.
420,539.
154,893,
198,182.
2,503,667.

436,458,
17,077,085,
733,701.
323,223.
267,972.
40,460,098,
532,186.
102 ,625.
288,459,
254,500,
5,341, 865.
252,975.
1,743,519.
1,480,071.
252,938.
252,947.
06/26/18

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALANCES

NAME CAT

KATI WAMEK=FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT

THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST

NOEL WOLPE AND MAMDY JAME WOLPE JTWR
S5TEVEM D. FORSYTHE

CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE

ooooo

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BaLAMCE

1,129,778.
13,489,072.
205,679.
149,967.
149,967

79

02
70
01
i
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DB-SDNY-0063647
SDNY_GM_00209831

EFTA01370676



